


Lin Chiné
ORC 8904 120

Hétre Link
ORC U811 120 20

Beige
ORC 8902 120

Craie Link
ORC U810 120

Grege
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Chanvre
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Toast
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ORC 0681 120

lvoire
ORC 7548 120 £

Naturel

ORC 7133 120 ray 4 ey

Al
roe Jelst »
Perle Flammé Gazelle Tweed Bruyére Chiné . Moka Piqué Cacao
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Papyrus Tweed Daim Piqué Chamois Tweed Vison Tweed Fumé Link
ORC U370 120 ORC U337 120 &= ORC U371 120 ORC U137 120 ORC U812 120

Marron Cuir Link
ORC 0613 120 ORC U813 120

Brownie
ORC U224 120

Chaume Piqué
ORC U235 120

Ebéne Piqué

ORC U768 120 £& &y

Solstice Ebéne
ORC D556 120

The pictures show a width of 120 cm - les photos représentent une laize de 120 cm

BS Bruyeére - Naturel
ORC 8921 120
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Naples Bruyere
ORC D305 120

Naples Lin
ORC D307 120

Hardelot Beige
ORC 8935 120

%

Naples Chanvre
ORC D306 120

Il{lt

Fjord Sable
ORC D554 120

Harmonie Brun
ORC D555 120
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LIFE COMFORT BY DICKSON

according to EN 14500 and EN 14501 standards
measurements made by the accredited CSTC/WTCB laboratory

ORC 0613 120
ORC 0681 120
ORC 6020 120
ORC 7133 120
ORC 7548 120
ORC 7972 120
ORC 8200 120
ORC 8776 120
ORC 8779 120
ORC 8891 120
ORC 8902 120
ORC 8904 120
ORC 8921 120
ORC 8935 120
ORC D103 120
ORC D305 120
ORC D306 120
ORC D307 120
ORC D554 120
ORC D555 120
ORC D556 120
ORC U137 120
ORC U140 120
ORC U224 120
ORC U235 120
ORC U335 120
ORC U337 120
ORC U370 120
ORC U371 120
ORC U410 120
ORC U768 120
ORC U810 120
ORC U811 120
ORC U812 120
ORC U813 120

LE CONFORT DE VIE PAR DICKSON

selon les normes EN 14500 et EN 14501
mesures effectuées par le laboratoire accrédité CSTC/WTCB

Marron

Dune

Grege

Naturel

Ivoire

Perle

Chanvre

Cacao

Bruyére Chiné
Toast

Beige

Lin Chiné

BS Bruyére - Naturel
Hardelot Beige
Manosque Beige
Naples Bruyére
Naples Chanvre
Naples Lin
Fjord Sable
Harmonie Brun
Solstice Ebéne
Vison Tweed
Gazelle Tweed
Brownie
Chaume Piqué
Gypse Piqué
Daim Piqué
Papyrus Tweed
Chamois Tweed
Moka Piqué
Ebéne Piqué
Craie Link
Hétre Link
Fumé Link

Cuir Link
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Glare
control

Privacy at

Daylght tcxgllyds night
e
0 0 4
1 0 3
2 0 2
3 0 2
2 0 2
2 0 2
0 0 4
0 0 4
0 0 4
0 0 4
1 0 3
1 0 3
2 0 2
2 0 2
1 0 3
1 0 3
1 0 4
1 0 3
2 0 3
0 0 4
0 0 4
0 0 4
1 0 8
0 0 4
0 0 4
0 0 4
1 0 4
1 0 3
0 0 4
0 0 4
0 0 4
2 0 3
1 0 4
0 0 4
0 0 4

* Our colours do not have an exact match with the RAL colour chart, we offer you the closest possible shade
Nos coloris n’ont pas de correspondance exacte avec le nuancier RAL, nous vous proposons la teinte la plus approchante

e Thermal and visual comfort : classes 0 to 4

(acc. to standard EN 14501)

CLASS 0 1 2 3 4
EFFECT Very Limited | Moderate High Very
limited high

e UV Filtration : minimum % of UV filtered
(acc. to standard EN 14500)

w
fittration

100
95
90
90
95
90

100

100

100

100
95
95
95
90

100
95
95
95
95

100

100

100
95

100

100
95

100
95
95

100

100
95

100

100

100

8011
1001
9001
9001
1015
7044
8025
7006
1019
+/- 1011
1019
1015

7006
+/- 1019
8017
8014
+/- 1015
1019
1019
+/- 7048
7006
8019
9001
+/- 1019
8019
8016

20 cm

30 cm
24 cm
20 cm
20 cm
20 cm
2,6 cm
30 cm

S5cm

e Confort thermique et visuel : classes de 0 a 4

(selon la norme EN 14501)

CLASSE 0 1 2 3 4
EFFET Trés Limité Modéré Elevé Trés
limité élevé

e Filtration UV : % minimum d'UV filtrés

(selon la norme EN 14500)
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APPLICATIONS

Dutch canopy

Store corbeille

E
"’ﬁ‘:

Folding arm awning

Store a projection

Retractable awning

Store banne

N
S
Veranda Shade sail Umbrella
Véranda Voile d’'ombrage Parasol

Fixed awning

e &

Velum

Store fixe Velum

]
Roller blind

Store vertical enroulable

PERFORMANCES

Protects from the UV, Breathable Water Fade
heat and light Respirant repellent resistant
Protege des UV, de la chaleur et Déperlant Résiste a la décoloration
de la lumiére
7
[# [
1
Tear Stain Mold Easy
resistant resistant resistant care

Résiste a 'usure Résiste aux taches

Résiste aux moisissures

Entretien facile

©)
_O_O_ Max fabrics, in a 120 cm width, with a finish strengthening the waterproofness and facilitating the cleaning

max

' Fabrics existing in wide widths: 165 cm, 200 cm, 250 cm and 320 cm
&/inf/; / Toiles existant en grandes laizes: 165 cm, 200 cm, 250 cm et 320 cm

WARRANTY OEKO-TEX®
CONFIDENCE 1N TEXTILES

m 1 O STANDARD 100
CQ 638/8 IFTH

FRANCE YEARS Tested for harmful substances.
5

www.oeko-tex com:standard100

MADE IN

** See general warranty conditions on www.dickson-constant.com
Voir conditions générales de garantie sur www.dickson-constant.com

Toiles Max, en laize de 120 cm, avec une finition renforcant 'imperméabilité et facilitant I'entretien

Find more technical information
with the digital data sheets!

Retrouvez plus d'informations techniques
avec les fiches digitales !

DICKSON'

innovative textiles for your world

www.dickson-constant.com

150 S0 « 130 14000
150 5001 - 120 50001

BUREAL VERITAS
Certilication




